Ole Einars Terrenglgp

Plass Startnr

Navn

Gutter 13 o0g 14 ar 11

1 1
2 2
3 22

Reidar Lindbo
Kristoffer Solum
Sander Lillemoen

Gutter 150g 16 ar 11

1

a b~ O W

g b~ WN

20

Dag Sander Bjgrndalen
Erik Ramstad

Christian Skgien

Lars Kleven

Eivind Solum

Jenter 150g16ar 11

1 8
2 7

Kristiane Holm
Anita Vinnord

Kvinner21-344&r 11

1 21
2 9

Menn 17 - 20 ar
1 10

Menn 21 - 34 ar

1 25
2 26
3 19

Menn 35 - 39 ar

1 15
2 13
3 14
4 11

Menn 40 - 44 ar

1 16
Menn 45 - 49 &r
1 17
2 18

Menn 50 - 54 ar
1 12

Menn 55 - 59 ar
1 24

Menn 60 - 64 ar

Elin Hagavold
Charlotte Kunz

11
Vegard Skinnes

11

Per Kristan Nygard
Fredrik Eiken
Tonny Holte

11

Arne Dombestein
Lillebror Gilberg
Thomas Kristoffersen
Einar Vestheim

11
Odd Inge Hellerud

11

Runar Gilberg
Jon Moslett

11
Arne Gilberg

11
Ole Bjgrn Braathen

11

eTiming Emit Timing system. www.emit.no

Mellomtidsresultater

Mellomtid 1
Klubb

Nedre Sigdal
Simostranda IL
Simostranda IL

Simostranda IL
Simostranda IL
Simostranda IL
Krgdsherad

Simostranda IL

Simostranda IL
Nedre Sigdal

Eggedal
Privat

Simostranda IL

Veste Spone IF
Privat
Privat

Team Includia
Tom & Jerry IL
Spenncon/Hgnefoss
Team Includia

Veste Spone IF

SK Vidar
Team Includia

Blodsmak Sportsklubb

Sjastad/Vestre Lier

01.09.2013 13:36:07

Mellomtid

19:29
23:23
24:31

19:30
19:51
20:02
21:29
22:56

26:31
27:54

22:16
24:01

16:57

16:26
24:39
31:16

21:44
21:54
24:40
31:36

27:55

20:53
23:38

20:08

22:55

Etter

00:00
03:54
05:02

00:00
00:21
00:32
01:59
03:26

00:00
01:23

00:00
01:45

00:00

00:00
08:13
14:50

00:00
00:10
02:56
09:52

00:00

00:00
02:45

00:00

00:00

01.09.2013

Side:1



Ole Einars Terrenglgp Mellomtidsresultater 01.09.2013

Mellomtid 1
Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Mellomtid Etter
1 23 Vidar Eriksrud Sjastad/Vestre Lier 21:35 00:00

eTiming Emit Timing system. www.emit.no 01.09.2013 13:36:07 Side:2



